
North Union Baseball For Boys 
Farm

May 
Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

63 05/08/08 Thu 6:00 pm Richwood Banking At Home Painting Monroe Field

64 05/08/08 Thu 6:00 pm Krawczyk Farms HER Real Living Veterans Field

65 05/10/08 Sat 5:00 pm At Home Painting Krawczyk Farms Monroe Field

66 05/10/08 Sat 7:00 pm HER Real Living Richwood Banking Monroe Field

67 05/15/08 Thu 6:00 pm HER Real Living At Home Painting Monroe Field

68 05/15/08 Thu 6:00 pm Richwood Banking Krawczyk Farms Veterans Field

69 05/17/08 Sat 10:00 am At Home Painting Richwood Banking Veterans Field

70 05/17/08 Sat 12:00 pm HER Real Living Krawczyk Farms Veterans Field

71 05/22/08 Thu 6:00 pm Krawczyk Farms At Home Painting Monroe Field

72 05/22/08 Thu 6:00 pm Richwood Banking HER Real Living Veterans Field

73 05/29/08 Thu 6:00 pm At Home Painting HER Real Living Monroe Field

74 05/29/08 Thu 6:00 pm Krawczyk Farms Richwood Banking Veterans Field

75 05/31/08 Sat 5:00 pm HER Real Living Krawczyk Farms Monroe Field

76 05/31/08 Sat 7:00 pm At Home Painting Richwood Banking Monroe Field

June 
Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

77 06/05/08 Thu 6:00 pm Krawczyk Farms At Home Painting Monroe Field

78 06/05/08 Thu 6:00 pm Richwood Banking HER Real Living Veterans Field

79 06/07/08 Sat 10:00 am Richwood Banking Krawczyk Farms Veterans Field

80 06/07/08 Sat 12:00 pm HER Real Living At Home Painting Veterans Field

81 06/12/08 Thu 6:00 pm Krawczyk Farms HER Real Living Monroe Field

82 06/12/08 Thu 6:00 pm Richwood Banking At Home Painting Veterans Field

84 06/14/08 Sat 5:00 pm HER Real Living Richwood Banking Monroe Field

83 06/17/08 Tue 6:00 pm At Home Painting Krawczyk Farms Veterans Field

85 06/19/08 Thu 6:00 pm Krawczyk Farms Richwood Banking Monroe Field

86 06/19/08 Thu 6:00 pm At Home Painting HER Real Living Veterans Field
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